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YEAR PLANNER 2021-2022 

MONTH Day DATE Description of Activities/ Programs/Celebrations 

JUNE 

Saturday 05-06-2021 World Environment Day 

Saturday 12-06-2021 World Day Against Child Labour 

Saturday 19-06-2021 World Yoga & Music Day-20-06-2021 

Monday to 
Saturday 

21-06-2021 to 
26-06-2021 

PRE MID TERM EXAM 
(Class VI to VIII) 

JULY 

Thursday 01-07-2021 Doctor’s Day 

Monday 12-07-2021 PAPER BAG DAY 

Thursday 15-07-2021 Investiture Ceremony 

Thursday to 
Wednesday 

15-07-2021 to 
21-07-2021 

PRE MID TERM EXAM 
(Class I to V) 

Saturday 24-07-2021 Guru Poornima 

Monday 26-07-2021 Kargil Victory Day (Social Science Day) 

Tuesday 27-07-2021 English Literature Day 

Saturday 31-07-2021 World Hepatitis Day,  

AUGUST 

Friday 06-08-2021 Hiroshima Day, Quit India Day,  

Sunday 15-08-2021 Independence Day Celebration 

Saturday 21-08-2021 Raksha Bandhan (22-08-2021) 

Saturday 21-08-2021 Senior Citizens Day and Onam Celebration  

Saturday 28-08-2021 National Sports day (29-08-2021) 

SEPTEMBER 

Saturday 04-09-2021 Teachers Day (05-09-2021) 

Wednesday 08-09-2021 International Literacy Day 

Monday 08-09-2021 Hindi Diwas 

Tentatively in the last week of 
September 

 MID TERM EXAM 
(Class I to VIII) 

OCTOBER Saturday 02-10-2021 Gandhi Jayanthi and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

NOVEMBER 

Monday 01-11-2021 Kannada Rajyotsava (Kannada Literature Day) 

 04-11-2021 Deepavali Celebration 

Thursday 07-11-2021 C V Raman Birth Anniversary (Math Day) 

Monday 13-11-2021 Children’s Day -Event Organisation by Class X students 
 

  Annual Sports Day 

Thursday 26-11-2021 Constitution Day (Mock Parliament) 

DECEMBER 

Thursday  Kanakadas Jayanti 

Tentatively in the last week of 
December 

POST MID TERM EXAM 
(Class I to VIII) 

Thursday and 
Friday  

16-12-2021 & 
17-12-2021 

Science Exhibition-Extravaganza 

Friday   24-12-2021 Christmas Celebration 

JANUARY 

Saturday   09-01-2022 Farewell Function for Grade X 

Tuesday 26-01-2022 Republic Day  

Saturday   29-01-2022 Martyr Day (30-01-2022) 

FEBRUARY Monday 28-02-2022 National Science Day(Nobel prize awarded to C V. Raman) 

MARCH   ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

 

Principal 


